EURO TECH HOLDINGS LTD.

EURO TECH HOLDINGS LTD.

ISIN: VGG320301275

Overview

2024/08/16 22:00:00

Price
1.60 USD

Difference (2]

General attributes
ISIN

Symbol

Exchange
Currency

Sector

Security type
Market cap (m)
Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options
Related Futures
Related Options

CESKAS

spofitelna

3.23% (0.05)

VGG320301275
CLWT

Nasdaq

usb
Technology
Stock

11 EUR

S&P 500

1.41 USD (200)
1.57 USD (1,100)
1.54 USD

1.60 USD

1.50 USD

1.55 USD
1.570969 USD
1,794

2,799.89

25

WKN: G32030127

3.00
2.50
2.00

L.50

g

5Y

2021 2022

2024

Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector | on market

Date

2024/08/16 [
2024/08/15 [
2024/08/14 b
2024/08/13 [
2024/08/12 g

Headline

Akciove trhy - denni zprava
Akcioveé trhy - denni zprava
Akciové trhy - denni zprava
Akciové trhy - denni zprava
Global Equity Ratings

Download

CHCHCHCH

13


https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem669891_index=on%20sector&ISIN=VGG320301275&ID_NOTATION=193725445
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem669891_index=on%20market&ISIN=VGG320301275&ID_NOTATION=193725445
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=402843
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=82546efcdeca2473a3231b1a92c3ea9d68a63517be3932ee68fff67e3a021199&idfile=60869&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60869%2F2024-08-16%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=8c9d7cc64b03735e4&time=1724037924&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=402709
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=ffb5606255ed649db40b12732fd293f121c2a78566462ece00a72859a71ed021&idfile=60862&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60862%2F2024-08-15%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=85246b364a74f2441&time=1724037924&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=402497
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=38a771988a38fd42c42fd94d3cb5e4ac23bffbd7d2808e76104eb3f3b63067aa&idfile=60854&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60854%2F2024-08-14%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=810e8b3339312c3b9&time=1724037924&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=402343
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=8cfa5d9bfa0545391fd3962deb3e15230a743829cb3ac260ca585c594042f688&idfile=60850&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60850%2F2024-08-13%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=9529830dbaa37c109&time=1724037924&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=402212
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=95880c1ae0a64cb2bf192fb894dd358144c546c7cd3cd83ed8680600be922f75&idfile=60847&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60847%2F2024-08-12%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=c71ce376493ff89de&time=1724037924&tool=RSC

EURO TECH HOLDINGS LTD.

Details

2024/08/16 22:00:00

Price
1.60 USD

Difference

o

3.23% (0.05)

General attributes

ISIN VGG320301275
Symbol CLWT
Exchange Nasdaq
Currency uUsD
Sector Technology
Security type Stock
Market cap (m) 11 EUR
Benchmark S&P 500
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 1.41 USD (200)
Ask (Ask size) 1.57 USD (1,100)
Open 1.54 USD
High 1.60 USD
Low 1.50 USD
Close (prev. day) 1.55 USD
VWAP 1.570969 USD
Volume (pcs) 1,794
Trading volume 2,799.89
Number of trades 25
Last size -
Performance and Risk

6m 1Y 3y
Perf (%) -3.03% -0.62% -36.34%
Perf (abs.) -0.05 -0.01 -0.91
Beta 0.09 -0.15 0.72
Volatility 45.07 43.15 66.34

CESKAS

spofitelna

3.00
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2.00
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)
@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)
YTD High | date

YTD Low | date

52 Weeks High | date

52 Weeks Low | date

Arbitrage views
Exchange [§] Date Time Price
Stuttgart 2021/09/30 08:05 2.62 EUR

Nasdaq 2024/08/16 22:00 1.60 USD

1.56 USD (8,185)
1.51 USD (11,399)
1.62 USD (14,171)
1.55 USD (10,729)

1.94 USD (2024/05/24)

1.28 USD (2024/01/30)

1.94 USD (2024/05/24)

1.22 USD (2023/10/10)

Trading volume (mio.) Number of trades
0.00 2
0.00 25
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem673183_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem673183_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=193725445
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=57693862

EURO TECH HOLDINGS LTD.

Company profile

Company Logo Company Profile
Contact Details
EURO TECH HLDGS

Telefon: -
Fax: -

E-mail: -
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